Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.asco.com.
73
SERIES
384
NC
NO
Fluids* Temperature Range
Air, Inert Gases, Water, Oil or Liquids 0 °C to 50 °C (32 °F to 122 °F)

Connection Type
P	 =	 No Direct Connection
P   384   A   024   LC   A00   V3How to Order
Catalog Number
Weight1
kg
P384A024LCA00V1/V3
0.04
P384A025LCA00V1/V3
1 Including coil(s) and connectors
Tube Guiding Device
Catalog
Number
Weight1
kg
25978-01 0.005
Tube Guiding Device
Arrangement for Wall-fitting
Dimensional Drawings
Dimensions: mm (inches)
26 AWG TEFLON COATED
LEAD WIRES 12" LONG
Ø16 (0.63)6
(0
.2
4)
11 (0
.4
3)
50
.1
 (1
.9
7)
18
.6
 (0
.7
3)
3 (
0.1
2)
19.3 (0.76)
90º
Pic. 2
=26 (1.02)=
3.
3
(0
.1
3)4
(0.16)
32 (1.26)
19
.6
 (0
.7
7)
Pic. 1
==
26
(1.02)
M3
16.5
(0.65)
=
=
16 (0.63)
24
(0.94) 10.7